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Distribution of IDR holding as on quarter ended 
 

Category of IDR Holders 

Promoter's Holding 

Promoters 

 

Non-Promoters Holding 

Institutional Investors (Foreign) 

 

Mutual Funds 

 

Banks, Financial 

Institutions(Indian), {Insurance 

Companies}* 

*Not yet eligible 

Sub-Total (A) 

 

Others-(Clearing Members) 

 

Private Corporate Bodies 

Persons resident outside India 

Individuals (Non- resident Indians) 

Others (Foreign Nationals) 

Indian Public 

Trusts 

 

HUFs 

 

Sub-Total (B) 

 

Grand Total (A+B) 

 

 
 
Notes 
1. Total Underlying SCPLC shares are 12
been issued. 
2.The name and no. of IDRs held and percentage hold
percent of the IDRs issued by the company has been produced as 

 
 

  Tel  +44 (0)20 7885 8888 
   

Distribution of IDR holding as on quarter ended March 31, 2015  

No. of IDR 
Holders 

No of IDRs held Percentage of 
IDRs Held
(%)

  

Nil Nil 

  

39 101594172 

2 567172 

3 10664 

44 102172008 

26 16539 

198 10125117 

 
235 161548 

2 1600 

17124 7342966 

3 2307 

377 177915 

17965 17827992 

18009 120000000 

   

l Underlying SCPLC shares are 12,000,000 i.e. for each SCPLC shares 10 IDRs 

2.The name and no. of IDRs held and percentage holding of entities/persons holding more than 1 
percent of the IDRs issued by the company has been produced as Annexure A 

 
 
 
 
 

 

Percentage of 
IDRs Held 
(%) 

 

NA 

 

84.66181 

0.472643 

0.008887 

85.143340 

0.013783 

8.437598 

0.134623 

0.001333 

6.119138 

0.001923 

0.148263 

14.856660 

100.00 

 

for each SCPLC shares 10 IDRs have   

ing of entities/persons holding more than 1 
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Details of IDR Holders under each c

Category of IDR Holders 

Institutional Investors 
 

MACQUARIE EMERGING MARKETS ASIAN TRADING PTE. 

LTD.           

COPTHALL MAURITIUS INVESTMENT LIMITED                       

MORGAN STANLEY MAURITIUS COMPANY LIMITED                    

BARCLAYS CAPITAL MAURITIUS LIMITED                          

BNP PARIBAS ARBITRAGE                                       

GOLDMAN SACHS INVESTMENTS (MAURITIUS) I LTD                 

DEUTSCHE SECURITIES MAURITIUS LIMITED                       

CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS MAURITIUS PRIVATE 

LIMITED           

GOLDMAN SACHS (SINGAPORE) PTE                               

HSBC BANK (MAURITIUS) LIMITED                               

DB INTERNATIONAL (ASIA) LTD                                 

CI INVESTMENTS INC. A/C SIGNATUR

           

MERRILL LYNCH CAPITAL MARKETS ESPANA S.A. S.V.          

     

CREDIT SUISSE (SINGAPORE) LIMITED                           

 

SWISS FINANCE CORPORATION (MAURITIUS) LIMITED               
 

 
Mutual Fund/s 

NIL 
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Annexure A  
Details of IDR Holders under each category as required under Note 2

 

No of IDRs 
held 

MACQUARIE EMERGING MARKETS ASIAN TRADING PTE. 

COPTHALL MAURITIUS INVESTMENT LIMITED                        

MORGAN STANLEY MAURITIUS COMPANY LIMITED                    

MAURITIUS LIMITED                           

BNP PARIBAS ARBITRAGE                                        

GOLDMAN SACHS INVESTMENTS (MAURITIUS) I LTD                 

DEUTSCHE SECURITIES MAURITIUS LIMITED                        

MAURITIUS PRIVATE 

GOLDMAN SACHS (SINGAPORE) PTE                                

HSBC BANK (MAURITIUS) LIMITED                                

DB INTERNATIONAL (ASIA) LTD                                  

CI INVESTMENTS INC. A/C SIGNATURE INTERNATIONAL CO 

MERRILL LYNCH CAPITAL MARKETS ESPANA S.A. S.V.           

CREDIT SUISSE (SINGAPORE) LIMITED                            

SWISS FINANCE CORPORATION (MAURITIUS) LIMITED               

 
 

22300000 

 

15491470 

13402790 

6802940 

5780440 

4397050 

3063950 

2440450 

 

2417680 

1524420 

1381040 

1858550 

 

9159540 

 

4839550 

 

9012220 
 

 
 

NIL
 

 

ategory as required under Note 2 above 

No of IDRs Percentage of 
IDRs Held 
(%)  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

18.583333 

 

12.909558 

11.168992 

5.6691167 

4.8170333 

3.6642083 

2.5532917 

2.0337083 

 

2.0147333 

1.27035 

1.1508667 

1.5487917 

 

7.63295 

 

 

4.032958 

7.510183 
 

NIL 

 
 

NIL 
 


