

Distribution of IDR holding as on quarter ended March 31, 2015

Category of IDR Holders	No. of IDR Holders	No of IDRs held	Percentage of IDRs Held (%)
Promoter's Holding			
Promoters	Nil	Nil	NA
Non-Promoters Holding			
Institutional Investors (Foreign)	39	101594172	84.66181
Mutual Funds	2	567172	0.472643
Banks, Financial Institutions(Indian), {Insurance Companies}* *Not yet eligible	3	10664	0.008887
Sub-Total (A)	44	102172008	85.143340
Others-(Clearing Members)	26	16539	0.013783
Private Corporate Bodies	198	10125117	8.437598
Persons resident outside India Individuals (Non- resident Indians)	235	161548	0.134623
Others (Foreign Nationals)	2	1600	0.001333
Indian Public	17124	7342966	6.119138
Trusts	3	2307	0.001923
HUFs	377	177915	0.148263
Sub-Total (B)	17965	17827992	14.856660
Grand Total (A+B)	18009	12000000	100.00

Notes

1 Basinghall Avenue London EC2V 5DD

^{1.} Total Underlying SCPLC shares are 12,000,000 i.e. for each SCPLC shares 10 IDRs have been issued.

^{2.}The name and no. of IDRs held and percentage holding of entities/persons holding more than 1 percent of the IDRs issued by the company has been produced as **Annexure A**



Annexure A Details of IDR Holders under each category as required under Note 2 above

Category of IDR Holders	No of IDRs held	Percentage of IDRs Held (%)
Institutional Investors		
MACQUARIE EMERGING MARKETS ASIAN TRADING PTE. LTD.	22300000	18.583333
COPTHALL MAURITIUS INVESTMENT LIMITED	15491470	12.909558
MORGAN STANLEY MAURITIUS COMPANY LIMITED	13402790	11.168992
BARCLAYS CAPITAL MAURITIUS LIMITED	6802940	5.6691167
BNP PARIBAS ARBITRAGE	5780440	4.8170333
GOLDMAN SACHS INVESTMENTS (MAURITIUS) I LTD	4397050	3.6642083
DEUTSCHE SECURITIES MAURITIUS LIMITED	3063950	2.5532917
CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS MAURITIUS PRIVATE LIMITED	2440450	2.0337083
GOLDMAN SACHS (SINGAPORE) PTE	2417680	2.0147333
HSBC BANK (MAURITIUS) LIMITED	1524420	1.27035
DB INTERNATIONAL (ASIA) LTD	1381040	1.1508667
CI INVESTMENTS INC. A/C SIGNATURE INTERNATIONAL CO	1858550	1.5487917
MERRILL LYNCH CAPITAL MARKETS ESPANA S.A. S.V.	9159540	7.63295
CREDIT SUISSE (SINGAPORE) LIMITED	4839550	4.032958
SWISS FINANCE CORPORATION (MAURITIUS) LIMITED	9012220	7.510183
Mutual Fund/s		
NIL	NIL	NIL